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
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No
pets, first/last, references
519-853-

required. Call

3877.

ACTON 2-bedroom apt.,
immediately, first/last.
$675/mth + water/hydro.
No pets. (905)454-4559

ACTON newly decorated
2-bedroom apt.,. First/last.
$700/month plus utilities.
Immediately. 905-452-
1734

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartments for rent,
in triplex $775/month to
$825/month includes heat,
parking and two appli-
ances. 905-702-3070.

GEORGETOWN clean,
quiet upper levels of
house, 3 bedrooms, Im-
mediately, reasonable
price. 905-965-5588

GEORGETOWN location.
Spacious 1 & 2 Bedroom

-Apts. Available Now. No

pets. Non-smokers, Call:
905-495-1350.

GEORGETOWN near GO
also in Toronto Kipling-
Lakeshore. 1/2 bedroom,
renovated $695/$795.
Geo. 905-877-7121, To-
ronto 416-253-5291

GEORGETOWN one
bedroom apartment,
large well maintained,
quiet building near GO,
heat/water included,
hydro extra, no pets. Oc-
tober 1st. $725/mth. 905-

- 877-3761

GEORGETOWN One
bedroom basement apt.,
very clean close to Mall.
$700/month plus utilities.
905-691-6777

GEORGETOWN two
apartments available im-
mediately. Prime location.
One bedroom
$675/month,
$575/month. First/last, no-
pets, non-smokers. Refer-
ences please. 519-833-
2573.

GEORGETOWN, Studio
apartment in  Historic
building. Jacuzzi, gas
fireplace, laundry, park-
ing. $675/month
inclusive. September 1st.
905-873-4975.

ACTON renovated 2-bed- LARGE 1 bedroom cen-

room, 2nd floor apt in quiet
Non-smoker/

building,

GEORGETOWN  Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor.
apt.,, $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded, Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

pets. October 1st.
$890/month inclusive. Call
(905) 702-3301

ACTON very clean park
area 1-bedroom Dbase-
ment apt. utilities
included, $750/month.
first/last. (519)853-3096
Leave a message.

ACTON, 192 Churchill
Road, South. 2-bedroom

with balcony, September

1st, $860/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building, no
pets. 519-853-1281.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 1 bed-
room basement
apartment, newly reno-
vated with gas fireplace.
$795/month plus utilities.
Close to shopping. Avail-
able September 17, no

charge until Oct. 1.
First/Last. No pets. Call
905-877-7451.,

Day 905-

PARK District Apartment
for rent suitable for single
person Available Septem-
ber 1st Please call 905-
877-5155 ext 25 for fur-
~ ther details.
5 - =5
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tral downtown  Milton.
Upper level of 4-plex.
Bedroom, livingroom.
bathroom &  kitchen.
Fridge and stove in-
cluded. Available
September 1st.
$725/month + heat only.
905-691-2254.

LARGE 1-bdrm country
apartment, fireplace,
washer/dryer, C/A, no
smoking/pets, $800/inclu-
sive. Call 905-878-6437.

MAYFAIR Apts. Milton 2-
bdrm apt available Nov
15, 7925/mth all inclu-
sive, adult floor, no dogs.
For appointment call 905-
699-1398

MILLSIDE Tower, 82 Mill-
side Dr., Milton. 1 & 2
bedroom apartments close
to Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

MILTON, bright 2 bed-
room  apartment in
country. Available Sept.
1st. $650/month plus util-
ties  ($20-$50).  Call
Campbell @ 905-875-
9375

NEWLY renovated 3 bed-
room apartment with
large deck. $1150/month
+ hydro. Available imme-
diately. 416-986-0690.

ROCKWOOD Luxury 1
Bedroom, pine plank
floors, tile bath, 30x30°
roof top patio, 4 appl.
Bright conservation park,
Oct 1st 519-856-4763
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Apartments &
Flats Wanted

TWO bedroom apartment
for September for a Tran-
sitional Housing Project.
Rent and support for fam-
lies will be provided by
Halton Hills - Community
Support and Information.
Please call (905)873-
6502 or (519)853-3310,
ask for Joan or Cathy.

o

ACTON 3-bdrm house, 5
appliances, beautiful
fenced yard, $1200 + util-
ities, available Oct 1.
Please call 416-801-9012

GEORGETOWN

6 app
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